
EQUIFEST 2024
2024 National Equestrian Centre 

Taupo

Showjumping

Grass Arena  -  Saturday, 08:50 am

 **** 14.1 NGATAWA (OPEN)  Pony 80cm - 85cm 
ART 274.2.5.1

Atahu Katie Peacock

Pai Katie Peacock

Imperial KH Katie Peacock

1 Galaxy Night Fever Milla Sipcic

2 Guns n Roses Brooke wilkin

3 Starlight Ishtar Twyla Ashwell

4 My Cinnamon Scroll Oona Hepburn 

5 RP Roxette Polly Chiplin

6 On Route Florence Dan Van Ballegooy 

7 Ancova Albert Ella Dol

8 Macaria Joanna Cole

9 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

10 Onetai Hot Gossip Ellie Street

11 Too Much Pizzazz Grace Walker

12 Silver Lining May

13 Cracker-Jack Emily Smyth

14 Nikau Rockstar Amelia Vermeulen

15 Bang on Time isabelle sinclair

16 Skibbereen Kentucky Holly Robertson

17 Country Twist and 
Shout

Pippa Dudding-
Thomas

18 Wembleybrook Luchair Libby Ward

19 Hanky Spanky Zoe Stafford

20 Piccolily Emily Scott

21 Honey Love Marissa Jane 

22 Taharoa Soldier Emma Harder

23 Out of this world Sarah-Kate Lusby

24 Daylight Jasmine Rear

25 Pappas New Shoes Amelia Vermeulen

26 RS KHALESSI OLIVIA ADAMS

27 Tobi The Ginger Ninja Ava Sweatman

28 Burma Milly Demi Easton

29 Lego master Samantha Perrett

 **** 15.1 NGATAWA (OPEN)  Pony 90cm - 95cm 
ART 274.2.5.1

1 RS KHALESSI OLIVIA ADAMS

2 Ruby's Spirit Anna Logie

3 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

4 Macaria Joanna Cole

5 Skibbereen Kentucky Holly Robertson

6 Ancova Albert Ella Dol
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7 Out of this world Sarah-Kate Lusby

8 Wembleybrook Luchair Libby Ward

9 Rolling in Red Trixie

10 Gidget KH Holly Halls

11 Pappas New Shoes Amelia Vermeulen

12 Bang on Time isabelle sinclair

13 Simply Polkadot Sam Were

14 Onetai Hot Gossip Ellie Street

15 BLP Cookie Monster Hannah van der 
Struys

16 Honey Love Marissa Jane 

17 My superhero Natalie Croucher 

18 Quince Twyla Ashwell

19 Too Much Pizzazz Grace Walker

20 Tipsey LS Emma Page

21 Burma Milly Demi Easton

22 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

23 RP Roxette Polly Chiplin

24 Moose Millie Francis

25 Lego master Samantha Perrett

 **** 16.1 NGATAWA (OPEN)  Pony 1.00m - 1.05m 
ART 274.2.5.1

1 Gidget KH Holly Halls

2 Fifty shades of grey Danica Sands

3 Double flashback Annabella Were

4 Mick a Deez Trixie

5 Tada Emilia Howes

6 Epic Dreamer Fleur Street

7 Moose Millie Francis

8 Tipsey LS Emma Page

9 My Bella Ragazza Milla Kewish

10 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

11 BLP Cookie Monster Hannah van der 
Struys

12 Delta Paladin Madeleine Palairet

13 Circus Girl Isla Scheres

14 Simply Polkadot Sam Were

15 Piccolily Emily Scott

16 Rolling in Red Trixie

 **** 17.1 SUMMIT GRAINS & SADDLERY (OPEN)  
Horse 80cm - 85cm ART 274.2.5.1

1 Skye Dancer Virginia McGowan

2 Ultimate Lady Stephanie Rear

3 mighty hotshot Isabella Hawkins

4 Country Hidden 
Treasure

Dan Van Ballegooy 

5 Galaxy Just Joe Charlotte New

6 Dancer Casey williams

7 Vilamir Jemima Hylton

8 PS Winds of 
Wonderland

Laura Pratt

9 Valiant Dream Hannah Wilson

10 Ice Bear Libby Gopperth 
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11 Castano II Blake Needham

12 Critic’s Choice Polly Chiplin

13 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

14 Bravery & Power Pipi Fox

15 Tonto Jeanette Edwards

16 Rata Mill Rhythm Georgia Taylor 

17 Burton Lily Coutanche 

18 Cyclonic king Chelsea Burdan

19 Honey Belle Dan Van Ballegooy 

20 Dance Aurora Isabella cheshire

 **** 18.1 SUMMIT GRAINS & SADDLERY (OPEN)  
Horse 90cm - 95cm ART 274.2.5.1

1 Country Rosé Melanie Dudding

2 Tonto Jeanette Edwards

3 Ultimate Lady Stephanie Rear

4 Storm Boy Kate Sherlock

5 PS Winds of 
Wonderland

Laura Pratt

6 Roc Me Rosie Katie Neilson

7 Rata Mill Rhythm Georgia Taylor 

8 Zena Xtreme Kate Fleming

9 Frisky Whisky Lucy Dalley

10 Just Jack Amy Adams

11 Ngahi Brooke Aspin

12 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

13 Friday Kate Disley-Ormond 

14 Rockabillie Rebel Virginia McGowan

15 Fibonacci Sequence Gabriella Muller

16 Woodland bug Isobel Harrison

17 Critic’s Choice Polly Chiplin

18 Catch A Falling Star Jemima Hylton

19 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

20 Ice Bear Libby Gopperth 

21 My Louis Vuitton Mercedes weaver

22 Castiana Sally Strang

23 Epona Light Em Up Kate Fleming

24 Mr Brilliant Sylvie McDonald

25 Copilot Xtreme Jaime Campbell

26 Just Cruzing On Kyla Hamblyn

27 Panama Vanna Johnston

28 Castano II Blake Needham

29 Galaxy Just Joe Charlotte New

30 Big & Rich Katie Neilson

31 Treviso V Kacy Keating

32 San Mateo Luxor Addison Trumper

33 Equulei Cola Fizz Mylee Singleton

34 Vilamir Jemima Hylton

35 Daydream Snowbreeze Heleina Jones

36 Valiant Dream Hannah Wilson

37 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

Saddle & Canter Fiber Arena  -  Saturday, 
08:15 am
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 **** 8 SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS  Pony 
1.05m - 1.10m ART 238.2.2 (IJO)

1 Epic Dreamer Fleur Street

2 WA's Whispering 
Willow

Sophie Sowry

3 Circus Girl Isla Scheres

4 HD Obsession Zaria Johnston

5 Starlight Irwin Hannah Ashwell

6 Delta Paladin Madeleine Palairet

7 Husqvarna Isabel Harper

8 Million Dollar Bill Stevie-Raye Rawaho-
Ball 

9 Mick a Deez Trixie

10 Tipsey LS Emma Page

11 Miss Dotty Sophie Sowry

12 Dun and Dusted Isabelle Murrow

13 BLP Cookie Monster Hannah van der 
Struys

14 Korokipo Kid Daniella Jelliman 

15 Redcliffs Colour Me In Sienna Stevens

16 Let’s tango Dali parsons

 **** 9 EQUINE CARE PROBIOTICS  Pony 1.15m 
– 1.20m ART 238.2.2

1 Starlight Storm Hannah Ashwell

2 Korokipo Kid Daniella Jelliman 

3 Tallyho Rainman Tessa Harre

4 Dun and Dusted Isabelle Murrow

5 KFL Zanzibar Olivia Smellie

6 Showtym Boss Vienna Wilson

7 HD Obsession Zaria Johnston

8 Perfect Little Rebel Tessa Harre

 **** 10 EAST COAST PERFORMANCE HORSES  
5 Year Old Breeders Series  –A1 ART 
238.1.1

1 Mustangs Gasgas Marjie McCoubrie 

2 Tamanuiteraa Laura McGregor

 **** 10.1 SEAHORSE SUPPLEMENTS  Horse 
1.10m ART - 238.2.2 (IJO)

1 Llancove Janey Pease

2 Classic Encounter Kate Wynyard

3 Shillings Savanna Stirling

4 Mustangs Gasgas Marjie McCoubrie 

5 Double J Lyric Hannah Steens

6 Astronaut GZ Anna Kincheff

7 Ohau Special Jessamy Mangan

8 Pulse Pocketed It Sarah Nelson

9 Go Little Rockstar Mia Matheson

10 Glenara Gold Dust Brooke Knight-Willis

11 MF Starstruck Dean Morgan

12 Lazarus FPH Charlotte Amos

13 De Chambeau Alexandra Lester

14 DeLuca Dean Morgan
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15 Dos Cervezas Brooke Bennett

16 Calico GNZ Laura McGregor

17 Whatshername Emily Ramsden

18 Sultan GNZ Jane Stafford

19 Charisma Xtreme Alexandra Hathaway

20 LC Sensation Sophie Fisher

21 Fibonacci Sequence Gabriella Muller

22 RMC Australis Gold Rangihou Mcclutchie 

23 Pantomime Savanna Stirling

24 Grape Xtreme Ryan Lim

25 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

26 SP Petite Du Pas Sarah Nelson

27 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger

28 Wembleybrook Nitro Poppy Reid

29 Pure Expression Laura McGregor

30 Scarlett Xtreme Jaime Campbell

31 Copycat Xtreme Jaime Campbell

32 KL Napoleon Hayley Newington

33 Puttingontheritz Amanda Wards

34 Fuji Ryan Lim

35 Madame Sushi Sally Strang

36 Empress VWNZ Jaimee Whittaker

37 Centa Valentino Sarah twentyman

38 Jeremy Pocketed It Sarah Nelson

39 Galaxy Jack Daniels Emily Scott

40 Kiwi Cocokee Kacy Keating

41 Ngahiwi Gruffalo Kate Disley-Ormond 

42 Martin ECPH Alannah Phillips

43 ngahiwi prince Lucy Dalley

44 Coronino Xtreme Meah Bradley

45 Geneviere Laura Pratt

46 Itsa Bullseye Maria Miller

 **** 11 NZ WARMBLOOD ASSOCIATION  6 Year 
Old Breeders Series –A1 ART 238.1.1

1 Silver Scotsman Jaime Campbell

2 Romance GNZ Laura McGregor

3 Jackpot NZPH Oliver Croucher

4 Dublin VWNZ Oliver Bevitt

5 Dakota VWNZ Vicki Wilson

 **** 11.1 EQUINE CARE PROBIOTICS  Horse 
1.20m ART - 238.2.2 (IJO)

1 Capitano Meah Bradley

2 RS Stanley Caydence Patel 

3 A & P Firenze Ella Easton

4 Sienna KR Emma Gaze

5 Rednalhgih Galaxy 
Fleur Dior

Samantha Syme

6 Chellar Silver MS Alannah Phillips

7 D'vine Spellbound Charlotte Sowry

8 LT Holst Teachers Pet Oliver Croucher

9 Astronaut GZ Anna Kincheff

10 Fuji Ryan Lim
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11 Henton Foreign Affair Madison Jackson

12 Waitangi firefox Grace Prendergast 

13 LT Holst Elsie K Stephanie Anderson

14 Envious Nell Masters

15 Calico GNZ Laura McGregor

16 Corolitta ECPH Charlotte Targett

17 Double Shott sophia smyth

18 Martin ECPH Alannah Phillips

19 Double J Kelvin Rose Windross

20 Monet X Change Laura Pratt

21 kaipara hold up Leah Harre

22 Dakarra WHS Tessa Ranger

23 Valcheta Georgia Milner

24 Redcliffs Armani RF Mikayla Trott

25 Euro Champagne Emily Ramsden

26 LDS Calevoet Charlotte Sowry

27 She’s Special Sophie Fisher

28 My Art Work Ella Easton

29 Captivate VWNZ Vicki Wilson

30 Cortona Xtreme Madison Jackson

31 Chacco Gold MS Alexandra Hathaway

32 Matai Zarité Tristan Thomas

33 Kenny G ms Dylan Burton

34 Knoxville ECPH Francesca Corich

35 Charlie NZPH Alannah Phillips

36 Shillings Savanna Stirling

37 Lumos Lauryn Hamblyn

38 Dublin VWNZ Oliver Bevitt

39 Apollo VWNZ Vicki Wilson

 **** 12 NZPH & A1 EQUINE REPRODUCTION  7 
Year Old Breeders Series –AM5 ART 
238.2.2

1 Parisian Affair Jaime Campbell

2 Stiletto C vicki prendergast

3 iconic nzph Samantha Van Lierde

 **** 13 STANCE EQUILIBRIUM  Horse 1.30m – 
1.35 Art 238.2.2

1 Bannockburn ECPH Francesca Corich

2 Daminos TWS Vicki Wilson

3 Takapoto Koru Oliver Croucher

4 Kowhai Bug Emma Gaze

5 Charlie NZPH Alannah Phillips

6 Stallone K Samantha Van Lierde

7 perseus mvnz Francesca Corich

8 DiCaprio CSNZ Madison Jackson

9 Pure Expression Laura McGregor

10 Zara PPH Sophie Fisher

11 Millionaire VWNZ Vicki Wilson

12 NRS Ricochet MVNZ Oliver Croucher

13 Shuttle Bug Emma Gaze

14 Chellar Silver MS Alannah Phillips

15 LDS Cardo Francesca Corich
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 **** 19.1 SUMMIT GRAINS & SADDLERY (OPEN)  
Horse 1.00m - 1.05m ART 274.2.5.1

1 Catch A Falling Star Jemima Hylton

2 Red Socks Anna Kincheff

3 Treviso V Kacy Keating

4 Daydream Snowbreeze Heleina Jones

5 Tommy Kate Disley-Ormond 

6 Just Cruzing On Kyla Hamblyn

7 Geneviere Laura Pratt

8 KM Mandalorian Keeva McCambridge

9 Panama Vanna Johnston

10 Dos Cervezas Brooke Bennett

11 Rata Mill Tiptronic Bayley De Luca 
Oliveira

12 Ginja Ninja Jade Moloney

13 Carnival Xtreme Kate Fleming

14 Castiana Sally Strang

15 Everything Equine 
Maid of Steel

Brooke Knight-Willis

16 Mistress Caitlyn wilkin 

17 So Glorious Chloe Aitchison

18 Ngahiwi One Eye 
Surprise

Samantha Syme

19 Storm Boy Kate Sherlock

20 Colour Me Blue Ayla Klein

21 Starlight Rocco Emilia Howes

22 Hey there Delilah HH Keeva McCambridge

23 Rockabillie Rebel Virginia McGowan

24 RMC Australis Gold Rangihou Mcclutchie 

25 My Louis Vuitton Mercedes weaver

26 Ultimate Lady Stephanie Rear

27 Just Jack Amy Adams

28 La Luna Rossa Mylee Singleton

29 Mr Brilliant Sylvie McDonald

30 Delta Fasteuex Libby Ward

31 Fibonacci Sequence Gabriella Muller

32 De Chambeau Alexandra Lester

33 Galaxy Jack Daniels Emily Scott

34 Chanel Xtreme Kate Fleming

35 San Mateo Luxor Addison Trumper

More flexible. More fun.
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